



中華電力有限公司 CLP Power Hong Kong Limited

4 February 2016



CLP Power Wins Hong Kong Top Service Brand Award

CLP Power Hong Kong Limited (CLP Power) has been honoured with Hong Kong Top Service Brand award at the 2015 Hong Kong Top Brand Awards in recognition of the company's achievements in brand building, innovative service development and quality management. The awards are co-organised by the Hong Kong Brand Development Council and the Chinese Manufacturers' Association of Hong Kong. Shortlisted companies from various industries had to go through a vetting process by the judging panel and a public poll. CLP Power Senior Director of Marketing and Customer Services Mr Chow Lap-man (right) received the award from Under Secretary for Commerce and Economic Development Mr Godfrey Leung at the award presentation ceremony.

About CLP Power Hong Kong Limited

CLP Power Hong Kong Limited ("CLP Power") is the Hong Kong utility subsidiary wholly owned by CLP Holdings Limited, a company listed on the Hong Kong Stock Exchange and one of the largest investor-owned power businesses in Asia. CLP Power operates a vertically integrated electricity supply business in Hong Kong, and provides a highly reliable supply of electricity and excellent customer service to 5.9 million people in its supply area.

- End –

For further enquiries, please contact:

Ms Annissa Cheng Public Affairs Manager CLP Power Hong Kong Limited Tel: (852) 2678 8926 Fax: (852) 2678 8090 Pager: (852) 7116 3131 a/c 8433 Email: annissa.cheng@clp.com.hk